ADM8641-EVALZ/ADM8642-EVALZ User Guide
UG-1777
One Technology Way • P.O. Box 9106 • Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A. • Tel: 781.329.4700 • Fax: 781.461.3113 • www.analog.com
Evaluating the ADM8641/ADM8642 Ultralow Power Voltage Detector
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS. Rev. 0 | Page 1 of 7
FEATURES
On-board ADM8641 voltage detector with 2.63 V internal

ADM8641-EVALZ/ADM8642-EVALZ User Guide UG-1777
Rev. 0 | Page 7 of 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 1. ADM8641-EVALZ Bill of Materials
Qty Reference Designator Description Manufacturer Part Number
1 C1 0.1 μF capacitor Murata GRM188R71H104KA93
1 D1 LED Lumex SML-LXT0805IW-TR
1 JP1 Tact switch C&K KT11P3JM34LFS
5 J1 to J4, TP1 Connector headers Würth Elektronik 61304011121
1 R2 20 kΩ, 1% resistor Vishay Dale CRCW060320K0FKEA
1 R3 10 kΩ, 1% resistor Vishay Dale CRCW060310K0FKEA
1 U1 Ultralow power voltage detector Analog Devices, Inc. ADM8641T263ACBZ-R7
Table 2. ADM8642-EVALZ Bill of Materials
Qty Reference Designator Description Manufacturer Part Number
1 C1 0.1 μF capacitor Murata GRM188R71H104KA93
1 D1 LED Lumex  SML-LXT0805IW-TR
1 JP1 Tact switch C&K KT11P3JM34LFS
7 J1 to J6, TP1 Connector headers Würth Elektronik 61304011121
2 R1, R2 100 kΩ, 1% resistors Vishay Dale CRCW0603100KFKEA
1 R3 20 kΩ, 1% resistor Vishay Dale CRCW060320K0FKEA
1 R4 10 kΩ, 1% resistor Vishay Dale CRCW060310K0FKEA
1 U1 Ultralow power voltage detector Analog Devices ADM8642T100ACBZ-R7
Legal Terms and Conditions
By using the evaluation board discussed herein (together with any tools, components documentation or support materials, the “Evaluation Board”), you are agreeing to be bound by the terms and conditions
set forth below (“Agreement”) unless you have purchased the Evaluation Board, in which case the Analog Devices Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale shall govern. Do not use the Evaluation Board until you
have read and agreed to the Agreement. Your use of the Evaluation Board shall signify your acceptance of the Agreement.  This Agreement is made by and between you (“Customer”) and Analog Devices, Inc.